

SHEEP HILL ASTRONOMICAL ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 111, Boonton, NJ 07005

"On The Threshold Of Tomorrow"

Membership Application

Membership in the Sheep Hill Astronomical Association is open to any individual with an interest in astronomy. You need not own a telescope or other equipment to become a member of the Sheep Hill Astronomical Association. Dues requirements are:

Adult (All family members included)\$40.00Student Membership\$21.25Senior Citizen\$32.50

(under age 14, parent must join)

Business meetings are held on the first Monday of each month at 7:15 P.M. at the Boonton Senior Center (126 N. Main Street, Boonton NJ). The annual dues are payable at the regular January meeting of the Association. For individuals joining the Association after July 1st, the dues will be one half of the regular annual dues.

Shortly after payment of dues, a new member is entitled to receive a membership card. The new member is entitled and encouraged to begin qualification on the use of the 18" telescope housed in Sheep Hill Observatory. All members must be at least 18 years of age to be a "qualified observer". All "qualified observers" must adhere to the rules of operation of the Sheep Hill Observatory.

To join the Sheep Hill Astronomical Association, please complete the following form and mail to the address below with your dues payment, or deliver it in person at a business meeting.

Membership:	Adult / Family (\$40.00)	Senior (\$32.50)	Student (\$21.25)
Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	ZIP:
Phone Number:			
Email:			
If you own a telesco please describe t and apert	ype		

Sheep Hill Astronomical Association P.O. Box 111 Boonton, NJ 07005